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Grantham to Melton Mowbray 
& Loughborough8

Monday to Friday
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Coll Sch | l

Grantham Bus Station - 0640 0815 0815 - 1010 - 1210 - 1410 - 1600
Harlaxton The Gregory PH - 0648 0823 0823 - 1018 - 1218 - 1418 - 1608
Croxton Kerrial The Geese & Fountain PH - 0654 0829 0831 - 1024 - 1224 - 1424 - 1614
Waltham on the Wolds Melton Road - 0659 0834 0836 - 1029 - 1229 - 1429 - 1619
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way - 0712 0847 0849 - 1042 - 1242 - 1442 - 1632

Þ M Þ Þ Þ Þ
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 0640 0720 0853 0855 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 -
Asfordby Pump Lane 0649 0730 0903 6 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 -
Wymeswold The Stockwell 0701 0742 0915 6 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 -
Burton on the Wolds Melton Road 0705 0749 0920 6 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 -
Loughborough Baxter Gate 0720 0815 0932 6 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 -
Melton Mowbray Wilton Road - - - 0859 - - - - - - - -
Brooksby Melton College - - - 0910 - - - - - - - -

8 8 8 8
Sch | n SH

Grantham Bus Station 1605 1610 - 1800
Harlaxton The Gregory PH 1614 1618 - 1808
Croxton Kerrial The Geese & Fountain PH 1621 1624 - 1814
Waltham on the Wolds Melton Road 1626 1629 - 1819
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 1640 1642 - 1831

Þ Þ
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 1649 1649 1758 -
Asfordby Pump Lane 1659 1659 1807 -
Wymeswold The Stockwell 1711 1711 1819 -
Burton on the Wolds Melton Road 1716 1716 1826 -
Loughborough Baxter Gate 1728 1728 1838 -
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Grantham to Melton Mowbray 
& Loughborough8

Saturday
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Grantham Bus Station - 0650 0818 - 1010 - 1210 - 1410 - 1610 -
Harlaxton The Gregory PH - 0658 0826 - 1018 - 1218 - 1418 - 1618 -
Croxton Kerrial The Geese & Fountain PH - 0704 0832 - 1024 - 1224 - 1424 - 1624 -
Waltham on the Wolds Melton Road - 0709 0837 - 1029 - 1229 - 1429 - 1629 -
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way - 0722 0850 - 1042 - 1242 - 1442 - 1642 -

Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 0645 0730 0850 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749
Asfordby Pump Lane 0655 0739 0900 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759
Wymeswold The Stockwell 0707 0753 0912 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811
Burton on the Wolds Melton Road 0712 0801 0917 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816
Loughborough Baxter Gate 0724 0820 0929 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday 
or Bank Holiday buses on this route

Notes

Sch This journey only runs on school days.

SH This journey only runs during the school holidays.

Coll This journey only runs on college days.

Þ This journey continues using the same bus, with through fares available.

M
A change of bus will be required in Melton Mowbray on these journeys. 
Through fares are available.

l This journey starts from Kesteven & Grantham Girls School at 1550.

n
This journey starts from Sandcliffe Road for Priory Ruskin Academy 
at 1545, and also serves Kings School at 1555.
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Loughborough to
Melton Mowbray & Grantham8

Monday to Friday
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Sch Sch SH Sch | u SH

Loughborough Baxter Gate 0647 - 0647 0725 0725 0830 0937 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435
Burton on the Wolds Melton Road 0658 - 0658 0736 0736 0842 0948 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446
Wymeswold The Stockwell 0703 - 0703 0741 0741 0847 0953 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451
Asfordby Pump Lane 0716 - 0716 0754 0754 0859 1005 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 0731 - 0731 0810 0810 0915 1020 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518

Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 0735 0735 0740 0816 0818 - 1025 - 1225 - 1425 -
Waltham on the Wolds Melton Road 0747 0747 0750 0827 0829 - 1036 - 1236 - 1436 -
Croxton Kerrial The Geese & Fountain PH 0753 0753 0755 0832 0834 - 1041 - 1241 - 1441 -
Harlaxton The Gregory PH 0800 0800 0803 0839 0841 - 1047 - 1247 - 1447 -
Grantham Bus Station 0810 0810 0812 0851 0851 - 1057 - 1257 - 1457 -

8 8 8 8 8 8
Coll CH

Brooksby Melton College - 1650 - - - -
Melton Mowbray Wilton Road - 1705 - - - -
Loughborough Baxter Gate 1540 6 - 1640 1740 1840
Burton on the Wolds Melton Road 1555 6 - 1652 1751 1851
Wymeswold The Stockwell 1600 6 - 1657 1756 1856
Asfordby Pump Lane 1610 6 - 1709 1808 1908
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 1623 1709 - 1725 1823 1920

Þ Þ Þ Þ
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 1630 1710 1710 - 1827 1922
Waltham on the Wolds Melton Road 1643 1724 1724 - 1838 1933
Croxton Kerrial The Geese & Fountain PH 1648 1729 1729 - 1843 1938
Harlaxton The Gregory PH 1654 1735 1735 - 1849 1944
Grantham Bus Station 1705 1745 1745 - 1857 1952



Centrebus
@centrebuslive

www.centrebus.info

0116 410 50 50

help@centrebus.co.uk

V
al

id
 f

ro
m

: 8
th

 J
an

u
ar

y 
2

0
2

4

Loughborough to
Melton Mowbray & Grantham8

Saturday
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Loughborough Baxter Gate 0647 0732 0830 0937 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1640 1740
Burton on the Wolds Melton Road 0658 0743 0841 0948 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1651 1751
Wymeswold The Stockwell 0703 0748 0846 0953 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1656 1756
Asfordby Pump Lane 0716 0800 0900 1005 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1708 1808
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 0731 0815 0915 1020 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1723 1823

Þ Þ M Þ Þ Þ Þ
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 0740 0818 - 1025 - 1225 - 1425 - 1625 - 1825
Waltham on the Wolds Melton Road 0751 0829 - 1036 - 1236 - 1436 - 1636 - 1836
Croxton Kerrial The Geese & Fountain PH 0756 0834 - 1041 - 1241 - 1441 - 1641 - 1841
Harlaxton The Gregory PH 0802 0840 - 1047 - 1247 - 1447 - 1647 - 1847
Grantham Bus Station 0812 0850 - 1057 - 1257 - 1457 - 1657 - 1855

8

Loughborough Baxter Gate 1840
Burton on the Wolds Melton Road 1851
Wymeswold The Stockwell 1856
Asfordby Pump Lane 1908
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 1923

Þ
Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 1925
Waltham on the Wolds Melton Road 1936
Croxton Kerrial The Geese & Fountain PH 1941
Harlaxton The Gregory PH 1947
Grantham Bus Station 1955

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or 
Bank Holiday buses on this route

Notes
Sch This journey only runs on school days.

SH This journey only runs during school holidays.

Coll This journey only runs on college days.

CH This journey only runs during college holidays.

Þ This journey continues using the same bus, with through fares available.

M
A change of bus will be required in Melton Mowbray on these journeys. 
Through fares are available.

u This journey also serves Walton Academy at 0845.


